
区  対  抗  リ  レ  ー

予  選 決  勝

番号 組 区  名 順 位 順 位 総合順位 得 点

1 1 横落 2 1 44.57 3 1 44.69 3 10

2 1 桜坂 5 1 55.54 16 2

3 1 幸田 4 1 54.16 15 3

4 1 鷲田 1 1 41.79 2 1 39.97 2 11

5 1 岩堀 3 1 48.94 4 1 45.63 4 9

6 1 久保田 6 1 58.77 20 1

7 2 市場 5 1 57.06 19 2

8 2 里 1 1 47.75 5 1 47.23 5 8

9 2 須美 4 1 51.46 11 4

10 2 高力 2 1 48.38 8 1 49.34 8 5

11 2 海谷 3 1 50.27 9 4

12 2 新田 棄権 棄権 0

13 3 坂崎 1 1 41.50 1 1 38.83 1 12

14 3 荻 5 2 0.60 21 1

15 3 上六栗 3 1 53.54 14 3

16 3 桐山 4 1 55.87 17 2

17 3 長嶺 2 1 47.80 6 1 47.75 6 7

18 3 永野 棄権 棄権 0

19 4 野場 3 1 51.53 12 3

20 4 芦谷 2 1 50.95 10 4

21 4 六栗 1 1 49.45 7 1 49.04 7 6

22 4 大草 4 1 52.96 13 3

23 4 逆川 5 1 56.80 18 2

タイムタイム



区  対  抗  リ  レ  ー

予  選 決  勝

番号 組 区  名  順位 順位 総合順位 得点

17 3 長嶺 2 1 47.80 6 1 47.75 6 7

6 1 久保田 6 1 58.77 0 0.00 20 1

13 3 坂崎 1 1 41.50 1 1 38.83 1 12

22 4 大草 4 1 52.96 0 0.00 13 3

10 2 高力 2 1 48.38 8 1 49.34 8 5

4 1 鷲田 1 1 41.79 2 1 39.97 2 11

12 2 新田 棄権 0 0.00 0 0.00 棄権 0

5 1 岩堀 3 1 48.94 4 1 45.63 4 9

1 1 横落 2 1 44.57 3 1 44.69 3 10

3 1 幸田 4 1 54.16 0 0 0.00 15 3

20 4 芦谷 2 1 50.95 0 0.00 10 4

14 3 荻 5 2 0.60 0 0.00 21 1

2 1 桜坂 5 1 55.54 0 0.00 16 2

8 2 里 1 1 47.75 5 1 47.23 5 8

7 2 市場 5 1 57.06 0 0.00 19 2

11 2 海谷 3 1 50.27 0 0.00 9 4

23 4 逆川 5 1 56.80 0 0.00 18 2

16 3 桐山 4 1 55.87 0 0.00 17 2

15 3 上六栗 3 1 53.54 0 0.00 14 3

21 4 六栗 1 1 49.45 7 1 49.04 7 6

19 4 野場 3 1 51.53 0 0.00 12 3

9 2 須美 4 1 51.46 0 0.00 11 4

18 3 永野 棄権 0 0.00 0 0.00 棄権 0

タイムタイム


